Upgrade Kits and Spares
Details
Upgrading your old Aquavision screen
Current LCD Model Description Format Fitting RS232
Overall Glass
Size
New LCD Size Kit Type
AVF151-LCD 15” MK1 4:3 Flush N 399 x 450mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE7
AVF151-2LCD 15” MK2 4:3 Classic N 364 x 449mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE3
AVF151-3LCD 15” MK3 4:3 Classic N 364 x 449mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE3
Aquapack 17” “all in one” 16:9 T-Rail N 344 x 430mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE13
AVF171-LCD 17” MK1 4:3 Flush N 355 x 481mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE12
AVF17-3LCD 17” MK3 4:3 Classic N 364 x 449mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE3
AVF17-4LCD 17” Series 4 4:3 Classic Y 364 x 449mm 16” AVF16L-NUPGRADE6
AVF17-4BLCD 17” Series 4 Basic 4:3 Classic N 364 x 449mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE3
AVF17-2LCD 17” MK2 16:9 Classic N 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE1
AVF17-3LCD 17” MK3 16:9 Classic N 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE1
AVF17W-4SLCD* 17” Series 4 Wide Type S 16:9 Classic N 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE1
AVF17W-4ALCD* 17” Series 4 Wide Type A 16:9 Classic Y 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-NUPGRADE4
AVF17W-4SLCD* 17” Series 4 Wide Type S 16:9 Frameless N 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE2
AVF17W-4ALCD* 17” Series 4 Wide Type A 16:9 Frameless Y 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-NUPGRADE5
AVF19-4LCD 19” Series 4 16:9 Classic Y 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-NUPGRADE4
AVF19-4SLCD 19” Series 4 Basic 16:9 Classic N 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE1
AVF19-4LCD 19” Series 4 16:9 Frameless Y 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-NUPGRADE5
AVF19-4SLCD 19” Series 4 Basic 16:9 Frameless N 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-GUPGRADE2
AVF20-4LCD 20” Series 4 16:9 Classic Y 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-NUPGRADE4
AVF20-4LCD 20” Series 4 16:9 Frameless Y 350 x 495mm 16” AVF16L-NUPGRADE5
AVF23-1LCD 23” MK1 LCD 16:9 Flush N 450 x 640mm 22” AVF-23UPGRADEKIT1
AVF23-2LCD 23” MK2 LCD 16:9 Classic N 429 x 609mm 22” AVF-23UPGRADEKIT2
AVF24-All models  16:9 Either Optional 472 x 702mm 27” Current range LCD + Glass
AVF26L-All models  16:9 Either Optional 472 x 702mm 27” Current range LCD + Glass
AVF32-All models  16:9 Either Optional 550 x 833mm 32” Current range LCD + Glass
AVF40-All models  16:9 Either Optional 670 x 1028mm 42” Current range LCD + Glass
Notes:
• All Upgrade kits are supplied with MirrorVision or MirrorVision+ glass as standard
• All upgrade kits are guaranteed for 1 year, back to base warranty
• For all flush and Classic fitting kits you will need to purchase AVF-SCUP to aid removal
• All kits must be installed as stated in the instructions or the warranty may be void
Replacement Remote Controls
LCD Part Number Description Format Fitting Overall Size Master Remote Waterproof Remote
AVF151-2LCD  15” MK2  4:3  Classic  385 x 470mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF151-3LCD  15” MK3  4:3  Classic  385 x 470mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF17-2LCD  17” MK2  16:9  Classic  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF17-3LCD  17” MK3  16:9  Classic  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF17-4LCD  17” Series 4  4:3  Classic  385 x 470mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF17-4BLCD  17” Series 4 Basic  4:3  Classic  385 x 470mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF17W-4SLCD*  17” Series 4 Type S  16:9  Frameless  350 x 495mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF17W-4ALCD*  17” Series 4 Type A  16:9  Frameless  350 x 495mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF19-4LCD  19” Series 4  16:9  Classic  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF19-4BLCD  19” Series 4 Basic  16:9  Classic  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF20-4LCD  20” Series 4  16:9  Classic  371 x 516mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF23-3LCD  23” MK3  16:9  Classic  450 x 600mm  AVMRC-1  AVWRC-1A
AVF26-3LCD  26” MK3  16:9  Classic  492 x 722mm  AVMRC-3  AVWRC-2
AVF26-4LCD  26” Series 4  16:9  Classic  492 x 722mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF32-3LCD  32” MK3  16:9  Classic  571 x 854mm  AVMRC-3  AVWRC-2
AVF32-4LCD  32” Series 4  16:9  Classic  571 x 854mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5
AVF40-3LCD  40” MK3  16:9  Classic  692 x 1049mm  AVMRC-3  AVWRC-2
AVF40-4LCD  40” Series 4  16:9 Classic 692 x 1049mm  AVMRC-4  AVWRC-5